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1 TC, TD M.Tech - Computer Science and Engineering (Full Time, Part Time) 2015 Yes 2015 2017

2 TL,TM M.Tech in VLSI & Embedded Systems (Full Time, Part Time) 2015 Yes 2015 2017

3 DG MSc(CS/DS) 2016 Yes 2016 2017

4 HD M. Sc Biochemistry 2016 Yes 2016 2017

5
EM B.Tech in Electrical and Electronics Engineering 2015 Yes 2015

2017

6 TH M.Tech in Digital Communication and Networking 2016 Yes 2016
2017

7 DB BSc( R) IN Cloud Computing & Big Data 2016 Yes 2016
2017

8 IC MPA 2017 Yes 2017 2017

9 EM B.Tech in Electrical and Electronics Engineering 2015 Yes 2015 2018

10 TB M.Tech in Computer Aided Structural Engineering 2014 Yes 2014 2018

11 TK M.Tech in Transporatation Engineering 2015 Yes 2015 2018

12 RA B.Arch 2015 Yes 2015 2018

13 MA BBA - Industry integrated 2015 Yes 2015 2018

14 MB BBA-Honors 2016 Yes 2016 2018

15 DA BCA 2015 Yes 2020 2018

16 DB BSc( R) IN Cloud Computing & Big Data 2016 Yes 2016 2018

17 CB B.Com (Industry Integrated) 2014 Yes 2014 2018

18 CC B.Com (Honors) 2016 Yes 2016 2018

19 LA Bachelor of Arts and Bachelor of Laws BA LLB (Honors) 2016 Yes 2016 2018

List of year-wise programs syllabus revision
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20 LB

Bachelor of Business Administration and Bachelor of Law BBA LLB 

(Honors) 2015
Yes

2015
2018

21 AA BA (Journalism, English and Psycology - JEP) 2017 Yes 2017 2018

22 MK Master of Business Administration  MBA 2014 Yes 2014 2018

23 DE MCA 2015 Yes 2020 2018

24 DG MSc(CS/DS) 2016 Yes 2016 2018

25 CF M.Com 2014 Yes 2014 2018

26 AF MA (English) 2014 Yes 2014 2018

27 HD M. Sc Biochemistry 2016 Yes 2016 2018

28 SP M.Sc Physics 2017 Yes 2017 2018

29 SM M.Sc Chemistry 2017 Yes 2017 2018

30 SN M.Sc Mathematics 2017 Yes 2017 2018

31 IC MPA 2017 Yes 2017 2018

32 ED B.Tech Civil Engineering 2014 Yes 2014
2018

33 EF B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 2014
Yes

2014
2018

34 EN B.Tech in Electronics and Communication Engineering 2014 Yes 2014
2018

35 ER B.Tech Mechanical Engineering 2014 Yes 2014
2018

36 TI M.Tech Machine Design Engineering 2014 Yes 2014
2018
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37 TC,TD M.Tech - Computer Science and Engineering (Full Time, Part Time) 2015 Yes 2015 2019

38 RA B Arch 2015 Yes 2015 2019

39 MA BBA - Industry integrated 2015 Yes 2015 2019

40 MB BBA Honours 2016 Yes 2016 2019

41 IA BA PAEP 2018 Yes 2018 2019

42 DG MSc(CS/DS) 2016 Yes 2016 2019

43 HD M. Sc Biochemistry 2016 Yes 2016 2019

44 SP M.Sc Physics 2017 Yes 2017 2019

45 IC MPA 2017 Yes 2017 2018

46 ED B.Tech Civil Engineering 2014 Yes 2014 2020

47 EF B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 2014 Yes 2014 2020

48 EJ B.Tech - Computer Science and Information Technology 2019 Yes 2019
2020

49 EN B.Tech in Electronics and Communication Engineering 2014 Yes 2014 2020

50 EP B.Tech in Electronics and Computer Engineering 2019 Yes 2019 2020

51 EM B.Tech in Electrical and Electronics Engineering 2015 Yes 2015 2020

52 EL B.Tech in Electrical and Computer Engineering 2019 Yes 2019 2020

53 ER B.Tech Mechanical Engineering 2014 Yes 2014 2020

54 ES B.Tech Mechatronics Engineering 2019 Yes 2019 2020

55 TB M.Tech in Computer Aided Structural Engineering 2014 Yes 2014 2020

56 TK M.Tech in Transporatation Engineering 2015 Yes 2015 2020

57 TE M.Tech in Construction Technology and Management 2019 Yes 2019 2020
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58 TC,TD M.Tech - Computer Science and Engineering (Full Time, Part Time) 2015 Yes 2015 2020

59 TL,TM M.Tech in VLSI & Embedded Systems (Full Time, Part Time) 2015 Yes 2015 2020

60 TJ M.Tech in Power and Energy Systems 2018 Yes 2018 2020

61 TI M.Tech Machine Design Engineering 2014 Yes 2014 2020

62 TH M.Tech in Digital Communication and Networking 2016 Yes 2016 2020

63 RA B Arch 2015 Yes 2015 2020

64 MA BBA - Industry integrated 2015 Yes 2015 2020

65 MB BBA-Honors 2016 Yes 2016 2020

66 MC BBA- Entrepreneurship 2018 Yes 2018 2020

67 DA BCA 2015 Yes 2015 2020

68 CB B.Com (Industry Integrated) 2014 Yes 2014 2020

69 CC B.Com (Honors) 2016 Yes 2016 2020

70 AA BA (Journalism, English and Psycology - JEP) 2017 Yes 2017 2020

71 AB BA (Political Science, Economics and Journalism -PSEJ) 2019 Yes 2019 2020

72 HA B. Sc Medical Laboratiry Technology MLT 2019 Yes 2019 2020

73 IA BA PAEP 2018 Yes 2018 2020

74 DE MCA 2015 Yes 2015 2020

75 DG MSc(CS/DS) 2016 Yes 2016 2020

76 CF M Com 2014 Yes 2014 2020

77 AF MA (English) 2014 Yes 2014 2020

78 AJ MA (Journalism and Mass Communication) 2017 Yes 2017 2020

79 HD M. Sc Biochemistry 2016 Yes 2016 2020

80 SP M.Sc Physics 2017 Yes 2017 2020

81 SM M.Sc Chemistry 2017 Yes 2017 2020

82 IC MPA 2017 Yes 2017 2020
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83 EJ B.Tech - Computer Science and Information Technology 2019 Yes 2019 2021

84 EH B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering(AIML) 2020 Yes 2020 2021

85 EQ B.Tech Informtion Science Engineerig 2020 Yes 2020 2021

86 EK B.Tech - Computer Science and System Engineering 2020 Yes 2020 2021

87 EP B.Tech in Electronics and Computer Engineering 2019 Yes 2019 2021

88 MA BBA - Industry integrated 2015 Yes 2015 2021

89 MB BBA-Honors 2016 Yes 2016 2021

90 CC B.Com (Honors) 2016 Yes 2016 2021

91 AB BA (Political Science, Economics and Journalism -PSEJ) 2019 Yes 2019 2021

92 AC BA (Tourism, History and Journalism) 2020 Yes 2020 2021

93 SC B.Sc. (Mathematics, Statistics & Computer Science MStCS) 2018 Yes 2018 2021

94 SG B.Sc (PCM) 2018 Yes 2018 2021

95 SA B. Sc (Bioinformatics, Mathematics, Computer Science) 2018 Yes 2018 2021

96 SB B. Sc (Biotechnology, Biochemistry, Genetics) 2019 Yes 2019 2021

97 SH B.Sc.PMCs 2019 Yes 2019 2021

98 HA B. Sc Medical Laboratiry Technology MLT 2019 Yes 2019 2021

99 IA BA PAEP 2018 Yes 2018 2021

100 MK Master of Business Administration  MBA 2014 Yes 2014 2021

101 AJ MA (Journalism and Mass Communication) 2017 Yes 2017 2021

102 SL MSc Biotechnology BT 2016 Yes 2016 2021

103 HD M. Sc Biochemistry 2016 Yes 2016 2021

104 SP M.Sc Physics 2017 Yes 2017 2021

105 SN M Sc Mathematics 2017 Yes 2017 2021

2021-22

Syllabus revision year-wise report


